iLight Technologies • 118 South Clinton, Suite 370 • Chicago, IL 60661 • T 312.876.8630 • F 312.876.8631 • www.ilight-tech.com
65-OSE0X-001-00-MK-00
Network Connectivity - Opto Splitter in Enclosure
PP
aatt
hhww
aayy

ssuu
rree
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number     65-OSE01-001-00  4 Way Opto Splitter in enclosure
65-OSE02-001-00  8 Way Opto Splitter in enclosure
65-OSE03-001-00 12 Way Opto Splitter in enclosure
65-OSE04-001-00 16 Way Opto Splitter in enclosure
Opto-splitters for permanent installations, installed in NEMA-1enclosures, complete with conduit knock-
outs and terminal strip connections for fast, easy installation.
FEATURES
• Modules are mounted & pre-wired, ready to